The Surface Transportation Board (STB) received the Contract Summaries
contained in this .pdf document on August 10, 2015. Shippers desiring to file

complaint and discovery petitions must do so within the time period allowed

under 49 C.F.R. § 1313.10(a).



STB CONTRACT SUMMARY TRANSMISSION FORM

TO:

Surface Transportation Board
(e-mail address - agri.contracts@stb.dot.gov)
395 E Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C. 20423-0001
Telephone Number (202) 245-0238
FAX Number (202) 245-0461

Account Number 718
DATE: 08-10-2015

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES TRANSMITTED: 14 + Transmittal

NUMBER OF CONTRACTS SUBMITTED: 6

Gentlemen:

The enclosed contract(s) or contract amendment(s), issued by the Union Pacific Railroad Company, are

submitted for filing in compliance with the Interstate Commerce Commission Termination Act of 1995 (ACT) and
are assigned the following STB numbers:

STB-OTMQ 156956

STB-OTMQ 156962

STB-UP-C-51621-12

STB-UPCQ 100237-A

STB-UPCQ 97885-H

STB-UPCQ 99844-F

Please acknowledge receipt of this transmittal by E-mail or by Faxing a copy of this letter, with notation of receipt, to the
undersigned.
Yours truly,

Alan P. Ratcliffe

Union Pacific Railroad Company

Pricing Service Department

1400 Douglas Street, Stop 1340

Telephone Number (402) 544-3239

FAX Number (402) 501-0162

E-MAIL: apratcli@up.com
Enclosure

[Please note: If you do not receive all pages, or if you have received this E-mail transmission in error, please telephone (402) 544-
3239 as soon as possible.]



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPOTMQ 156956

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 9, 2015 July 29, 2015

Issued by:

T. P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



STB-UPOTMQ 156956

PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Wheat Exc.Buckwheat See 01139

SHIPPER:

LANSING TRADE GROUP LLC

ORIGIN(S):

ESSEX, MO

DESTINATION(S):

NOGALES, AZ

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: July 29, 2015
Expiration Date: July 29, 2015

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

As published in Tariff(s) 4052

VOLUME:

Single Car Shipments

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Special Switching Provision

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPOTMQ 156962

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 9, 2015 July 16, 2015

Issued by:

T.P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



STB-UPOTMQ 156962

PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:
Wheat Exc.Buckwheat See 01139

SHIPPER:
LANSING TRADE GROUP LLC

ORIGIN(S):
UVALDE, TX

DESTINATION(S):
EAGLE PASS, TX

PORT(S):
Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: July 16, 2015
Expiration Date: July 16, 2015

RAIL CAR DATA:
No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:
As published in Tariff(s) 4052

VOLUME:
Single Car Shipments

SPECIAL FEATURES:
Special Switching Provision

SPECIAL NOTICE:
Not applicable




UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UP-C-51621-12

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 5, 2015 June 1, 2015

Issued by:

T.P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

STB-UP-C-51621-12

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.

m/s 1310

Omaha, NE 68179-1310

COMMODITY:

Wheat Exc.Buckwheat See 01139

SHIPPER:

ADM MILLING CO

ORIGIN(S):

State of Kansas. (see Exhibit Definition)
NEBRASKA GROUP (See Exhibit Definition)
GLEN ELDER, KS DELETION
HANOVER, KS DELETION
HUTCHINSON, KS DELETION

SALINA, KS DELETION

DESTINATION(S):

BEECH GROVE, IN
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHATTANOOGA, TN

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: March 1, 2005

Amendment Effective Date: June 1, 2015 ADDITION

Expiration Date: May 31, 2016 EXTENSION

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

As published in Tariff(s) 4052

VOLUME:

Single Car Shipments
Multiple Car Shipments DELETION

Minimum shipment of 69 carloads. DELETION

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Not applicable

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



STB-UP-C-51621-12

EXHIBIT DEFINITIONS:

All railpoints in the state of Kansas as published in OPSL 6000-Series.

NEBRASKA GROUP consist of:
BELVIDERE, NE
BIG SPRINGS, NE
BRADY, NE
BROWNSON, NE
BRULE, NE
CARLETON, NE
CHAPPELL, NE
COZAD, NE
DIX, NE
EDGAR, NE
ELM CREEK, NE
FAIRBURY, NE
GIBBON, NE
GOTHENBURG, NE
HASTINGS, NE
HAYLAND, NE
HERSHEY, NE
JEFFERS, NE
KEARNEY, NE
KIMBALL, NE
LEXINGTON, NE
LODGEPOLE, NE
NORTH PLATTE, NE
OGALLALA, NE
OVERTON, NE
PAXTON, NE
POTTER, NE
ROSCOE, NE
SEDAN, NE
SIDNEY, NE
SUTHERLAND, NE



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPUPCQ 100237-A

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 9, 2015 July 18, 2015

Issued by:

T.P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



STB-UPUPCQ 100237-A

PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

FERROCARRIL MEXICANO SADECYV ADDITION
Bosque De Ciruelos 99 - 4 Piso

Col. Bosques De Las Lomas

Mexico City, DF 11700

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Corn Exc.Popcorn See 01152 ADDITION

SHIPPER:

THE SCOULAR CO ADDITION

ORIGIN(S):

MADELIA, MN ADDITION
STERLING, IL ADDITION
BUFFALO LAKE, MN ADDITION

DESTINATION(S):

SAN JUAN DE LOS LAG, JA ADDITION
LA BARCA, JA ADDITION

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: July 18, 2015
Amendment Effective Date: July 18, 2015 ADDITION
Expiration Date: September 30, 2015 EXTENSION

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

Not applicable

VOLUME:

Minimum shipment of 107 carloads. ADDITION
Multiple Car Shipments ADDITION

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Special Switching Provision
Not Applicable. This change pertained only to confidential data. (Switching)

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPUPCQ 97885-H

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 9, 2015 July 1, 2015

Issued by:

T.P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

STB-UPUPCQ 97885-H

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:

Wheat Exc.Buckwheat See 01139

SHIPPER:

WINEMA ELEVATORS INC

ORIGIN(S):

STALEY, CA
LOST RIVER, OR
MALONE, OR

DESTINATION(S):

KEYES, CA
MODESTO, CA
STOCKTON, CA
TURLOCK, CA
OAKLAND, CA
FRESNO, CA

PORT(S):

Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: June 1, 2012

Amendment Effective Date: July 1, 2015 ADDITION
Expiration Date: May 31,2016 EXTENSION

RAIL CAR DATA:

No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:

As published in Tariff(s) 4052

VOLUME:

Single Car Shipments

SPECIAL FEATURES:

Special Switching Provision

SPECIAL NOTICE:

Not applicable



UNION
PACIFIC

STB-UPUPCQ 99844-F

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued: Effective:
August 10, 2015 May 22, 2015

Issued by:

T. P. NOSER
MANAGER PRICING SERVICES
1400 Douglas Street
Mail Stop 1340
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



STB-UPUPCQ 99844-F

PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
1400 Douglas St.
Omaha, NE 68179

COMMODITY:
Wheat Exc.Buckwheat See 01139

SHIPPER:

MCCOY GRAIN TERMINAL LLC ADDITION
PACIFIC NORTHWEST FARMERS COOPERATIVE INC ADDITION

ORIGIN(S):

EIRR GROUP (See Exhibit Definition)

IDAHO FALLS GROUP (See Exhibit Definition)
BLACKFOOT, ID

IDAHO FALLS, ID

REXBURG, ID

RIRIE, ID

ASHTON, ID

DESTINATION(S):

HINKLE GROUP (See Exhibit Definition)
HINKLE, OR
HERMISTON, OR

PORT(S):
Not Applicable

DURATION:

Effective Date: December 15, 2014
Amendment Effective Date: May 22, 2015 ADDITION
Expiration Date: August 31, 2015 EXTENSION

RAIL CAR DATA:
No cars dedicated to service under this Contract. Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.

RATES & CHARGES:
Not applicable

VOLUME:
Single Car Shipments

SPECIAL FEATURES:
Not applicable

SPECIAL NOTICE:
Not applicable




STB-UPUPCQ 99844-F

EXHIBIT DEFINITIONS:

EIRR GROUP consist of:
ASHTON, ID
BURLEY, ID ADDITION
IONA, ID ADDITION
NEWDALE, ID ADDITION
REXBURG, ID
RIRIE, ID
RUPERT, ID ADDITION
IDAHO FALLS GROUP consist of:
AMERICAN FALLS, ID ADDITION
BLACKFOOT, ID
COLLINS, ID ADDITION
IDAHO FALLS, ID
MORELAND, ID ADDITION
ROBERTS, ID ADDITION
HINKLE GROUP consist of:
BOARDMAN, OR ADDITION
HERMISTON, OR
HINKLE, OR




